
Bookings 

9371 7328 
 
Children $12 
Adults     $15  

 

12H Denawen 
Ave, 

CASTLE COVE 

 

MAY - JUNE  2017  -  SHOWS EVERY WEEK                                                                                                               

 

 “HUMPTY DUMPTY” plus  
“The STRONGEST MOUSE In  All The 

WORLD!”-  

 (at 10.30am for 2- 5yrs) 

Two favourite stories feature with  

songs and comedy sketches  

***Thurs 11, Sun 14, Wed 17, Fri 19,  

       Sun 21 May  at 10.30am. 

 

 

“The FAIRY-GODMOTHER  

& The FIVE LITTLE DUCKS”   
(at 10.30am for 2- 5yrs) 

Stories, songs and comedy in a pacy program! 

***Tues 23,Thur25, Sun 28, Wed 31 May,  

     Fri 2, Sun 4 June at  10.30am. 
 

 

  “WHO’S NEW AT THE 

ZOO?”  
at 10.30am for 2- 5yrs) 

Stories, songs and skits about Monkeys,  

Crocodiles, Zebras and other animals  

who live in the Zoo. 

 ***Wed 7, Mon 12, Thurs 15, Sun 18,  

Wed  21, Fri 23, Sun 25 June at 10.30am. 

 

 “GOLDILOCKS And The 

THREE BEARS”   
(at 10.30am for 2- 5yrs) 

Bears, Bumblebees and the story of 

“Goldilocks And The Three Bears”  
***Wed 28, Fri 30 June,  

    Fri 2 July at 10.30am 
 

 

 

MAY 
Thurs 11 May     10.30am    

“Humpty Dumpty” plus “The Strongest Mouse In All The World” 

Sun   14 May      10.30am    

“Humpty Dumpty” plus “The Strongest Mouse In All The World” 

 

Wed  17 May     10.30am     

“Humpty Dumpty” plus “The Strongest Mouse In All The World” 

Fri 19 May         10.30am   

 “Humpty Dumpty” plus “The Strongest Mouse In All The World” 

Sun   21 May      10.30am     

“Humpty Dumpty” plus “The Strongest Mouse In All The World” 

 

Tues 23 May      10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

Thur 25   May  10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

Sun 28 May       10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

 

Wed 31  May      10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

JUNE 
Fri  2     June     10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

Sun  4 June         10.30am   “The Fairygodmother and the Five Little Ducks” 

 

Wed  7 June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

Mon 12 June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

Thurs 15 June     10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

Sun 18 June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

 

Wed  21 June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

Fri 23    June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

Sun 25  June       10.30am   “Who’s New At The Zoo” 

 

Wed  28 June       10.30am   “Goldi locks and the Three Bears” 

Fri   30   June      10.30am   “Goldi locks and the Three Bears” 

JULY 
Sun   2  July         10.30am   “Goldi locks and the Three Bears” 

Visit our website  .. 
www.puppeteria.com 

 

(at 10.30am for 2- 5yrs) 
  Set sail with your favourite storybook  

characters in a pacy show!  

RANDWICK: Tues 7,Thur 9, Sun 12,  

Mon 13, Wed 15, Fri 17 April at 10.30am.. 

CASTLE COVE: Wed 8, Fri 10,  

Tues 14, Thurs 16 April  at 10.30am. 

3. “ALICE IN WONDERLAND”plus  

“The JUNGLE BOOK”(for 4 -9 yrs) 
Two of the world’s most popular children’s  

stories brought to life by JERAL PUPPETS  

RANDWICK Wed 8, Fri 10, Tues 14, Thurs 16  

April  at 1.30pm, and Mon 20 April at 10.30am  

CASTLE COVE: Tues7,Thur 9,Mon 13, Wed15,  

Fri 17 April at 1.30pm.. 

VISIT OUR WEBSITE : wwww.puppeteria.com  

             

THEATRES 
 


